ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 6308/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-10-2019 in CMPMD No. 5921/2018 30-04-2015 in SAMD No. 600/2007 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras At Madurai)

MARUDHANAYAGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. SIVASUBRAMANIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 95905/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 86174/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 60607/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 112641/2021 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT

IA No. 95906/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 81520/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 65631/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 53878/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 60608/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 81519/2022 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER

IA No. 53877/2022 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER

IA No. 95904/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 65629/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 107233/2020 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

Diary No(s). 6265/2020 (XII)

IA No. 86123/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 55151/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 112537/2021 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT

IA No. 55153/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 95882/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 65720/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 107168/2020 - STAY APPLICATION)

Diary No(s). 6606/2020 (XII)

IA No. 86218/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 61116/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 65745/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 61117/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 65741/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL

w.ecourtsindia.com

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 107164/2020 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date: 05-09-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

Counsel for the

parties

Mr. P. N. Ravindran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jayant Muthraj, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Roy Ahraham, Adv.

Ms. Reena Roy, Adv.

Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.

Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.

Mr. Audhinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR

Mr. Chitambaresh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

Ms. Shagufa Khan, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Datta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, AOR

Mr. S. B. Kamalanathan, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Selvaraj Mahendran, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Kishore, AOR

Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties may file short written synopsis within four weeks from today.

List after four weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA) ASST. REGISTRAR-CUM-PS (RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER